



<b>Product code</b>	001
<b>Product label</b>	POWDERED S 3.52oz, 14.10oz
<b>Sale denomination</b>	POWDERED SEASONING 3.52oz
<b>Update date</b>	DECEMBER 2021

### **PRODUCT DATA SHEET**

#### **PRESENTATION UNIT OF SALE / PRODUCT**

<b>Product description:</b> Chili lime seasoning.			
<b>Tips on use</b>	Seasoning powder ideal for use with fruit, snacks, prepared foods, drinks.		
<b>Trademark</b>	Jachili		
<b>Country of manufacture</b>	Mexico		
<b>Net weight</b>	3.52oz	<b>Drained weight</b>	NA
<b>Gross weight</b>	4.09oz	<b>Alcoholic grade</b>	NA

#### **PRODUCT COMPOSITION**

<b>Ingredients</b>	Chili peppers, sea salt, citric acid, dehydrated lime, silicone dioxide
<b>Allergens (Dir CE/2020/20)</b>	No
<b>Treatment</b>	Irradiated / certified product available
<b>PRODUCT PACKAGING</b>	
<b>Container</b>	plastic (Food grade)
<b>Cap</b>	Double mouth flip type (high flow and spice rack)

#### **TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS OF THE PRODUCT**

<b>Physical characteristics</b>	<b>Appearance</b>	Granular ground chili
	<b>Colour</b>	Orange and faint red
	<b>Taste</b>	Mixture of flavors: Spicy and acidic.
<b>Microbiological characteristics</b>	<b>Total, aerobic</b>	< 500 CFU/g
	<b>Molds and yeasts</b>	< 100 CFU /g
	<b>E. Colli</b>	Absent
	<b>S. aureus</b>	Absence
	<b>Salmonella</b>	Absence
<b>Nutritional information (100 g)</b>	<b>Serving Size</b>	1/4 tsp 1.05 Approx.
	<b>Total fat</b>	0 g
	<b>- Sodium</b>	330 mg
	<b>- Trans fats.</b>	0 mg
	<b>- Sugar</b>	0 g



	Hydrates of carbon	33 g
	Fibre dietetics	14.1 g
	Protein s Kcal	4.5 g 184 / 778.2 Kj

#### WAY OF CONSERVATION

DLC/DLUO	24 months
Storage temperature	Store in a cool, dry place
Storage conditions after opening	Once opened, leave in a cool, dry place. Leave in a cool, dry place.

